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ARUNABH RAMDARSAN THAKUR RAMDARSAN THAKUR STAFF NO S386574EMIRATES ENGINEERINGP O BOX 686 DUBAI UAEUNITED ARAB EMIRATESNA NA IN30154939032509 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5000.00 13-SEP-2026 ADMPT8233D No No FY-4
MD MUZAFAR HUSSAIN M A KAREEM HNO 12-11WARISGUDASECUNDERABADSECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Rangareddi 00001612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 MDAQEELHUSSAIN No No FY-4
YOUNUS AHMED MUKHDR AHMED H.NO: 17-1-182/D/94MUMTAZ COLONY, BANU NAGARSANTOSH NAGAR,HYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana Rangareddi 00001621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AATPY2683G RIZWANAHMED No No FY-4
VIPUL DHIREN KOTECHA DHIREN KOTECHA P O BOX 1665AL - AZAIBAPOST CODE 130SULTANATE OF OMANOMAN NA NA 100000 IN30023911543114 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend124.00 13-SEP-2026 AQYPK3359C No No FY-4
PHANEENDAR B V SATYANARAYANA B V C/O GREENBACK FOREX SERV PVT LTD108 GUPTA APTSK 138 KALKAJINEW DELHIINDIA Delhi 110019 IN30012611169031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6200.00 13-SEP-2026 AEXPB4188H No No FY-4
SHANTANU CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 253DDA FLATSPOCKET A 4 KALKA JI EXTNNEW DELHIINDIA Delhi 110019 IN30290242147266 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 13-SEP-2026 AELPC7048H No No FY-4
ANWAR SHAFIQ SHAFIQUZZAMAN KHAN H NO 201/B 2ND FLOOR TULIP APTS20 A OKHLA VILLAGEJAMIA NAGARNEW DELHIINDIA Delhi 110025 IN30290241331606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 AGJPS2211G No No FY-4
SATISH CHANDRA GOGIA BRIJ LAL GOGIA 36 B2 BLOCKJANAK PURIDELHIINDIA Delhi 110058 IN30154934453211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4.00 13-SEP-2026 ACTPG1869J PREMKUMARIGOGIA No No FY-4
LYELL DCRUZ ANASTASIUS DCRUZ ABU DHABI INT SCHOOLP O BOX 25898ABUDHABIUAEINDIA Delhi 111111 IN30051318361815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend240.00 13-SEP-2026 AIYPD0916E No No FY-4
NEERU PURI DHARM CHANDRA ANAND HOUSE NO 424SECTOR 7 BFARIDABAD HARYANAINDIA Haryana 121006 IN30051319456675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 ADKPP4990M VIJAYKUMARPURI No No FY-4
MANJARI DES RAJ BANSAL H.NO.- 1135SECTOR-1ROHTAKHARYANAINDIA Haryana 124001 IN30236510244019 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 AKJPB0494L No No FY-4
ANURODH KUMAR JAIN DHEERAJ KUMAR JAIN C-413INDIRA NAGARBEHIND CHURCHLUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016 IN30155720014552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 13-SEP-2026 ADQPJ0345L SHASHIKALAJAIN No No FY-4
RAJ MANGAL RAI LATE SRI VERMARAI 10/82, INDIRA NAGARLUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016 IN30155720721587 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 AAPPR7061R No No FY-4
NIRMAL PALIWAL TEK CHANDRA PALIWAL 74, RAJENDRA NAGARORAIINDIA Uttar Pradesh 285001 IN30105510335158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1100.00 13-SEP-2026 AJVPP2554J No No FY-4
DAUD HASAN HAMIRKA HASAN DAUD HAMIRKA KHOJA GATENEAR KHOJA DHARAM SALA ROADJAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat 361001 IN30039415680338 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend198.00 13-SEP-2026 ABVPH1139B No No FY-4
DINESHKUMAR HIRABHAI CHHATRALA HIRABHAI NATHABHAI CHHATRALA SHRI VITHAL, JAI CO. MAIN ROAD,OPP. KHODIYAR TEMPLE,NR. VASUBEN TRIVEDI HOUSE,JAMNAGAR.INDIA Gujarat 361001 IN30097411444902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 ABQPC2246R No No FY-4
VINODRAI KACHRA TEJPARSHAH TEJPAR SHAH AMEE 5OSWAL COLONYJAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat 361005 IN30290242039663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 BEKPS9958E BHARATBENVINODRAIKACHRASHAHNo No FY-4
JAYSHREE VIPUL KOTHARI VIPUL 502- VIMALNATH APPARTMENT46 DIGVIJAY PLOTJAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat 361005 1203320000861401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend590.00 13-SEP-2026 ARBPK1300K No No FY-4
NITINBHAI BABUBHAI DAVE BABUBHAI C DAVE PLOT-13,14-JB/H.TRILOCHAN SOCIETY,CITY RING ROASUBHASH NAGAR, NR. SHIVAJI CIRCLEBHAVNAGARINDIA Gujarat 364001 IN30199110055645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 AFCPD4593A No No FY-4
MOHD ZUBER YKAGDI MOHD YAKUB M D/1 1118MULLA HARUNS POLEPANCHPATTI KALUPURAHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat 380001 1203320005187784 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend86.00 13-SEP-2026 AYYPK9382K No No FY-4
SEJAL BHUPESH PATEL BHUPESHBHAI J PATEL D-9,  VIKRAM APARTMENTCO-OP HSG. SOC. LTD.AMBAWADIAHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat 380015 1204620000004023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 13-SEP-2026 ATAPP3267H No No FY-4
SANTOSH KUMAR SINHA RAMDAS SINHA 19 DHANLAXMI SOCIETYB/H HIRAMOTI SOCIETYGHATLODIAAHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat 380061 IN30302852693260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 13-SEP-2026 ANWPS2712C No No FY-4
GAURAV VINAYKANT DAVE VINAYKANT KEDARNATH DAVE B-9 JALPA SOCIETYBEHIND GREENLAND SOCIETYGOTRI ROADVADODARAINDIA Gujarat 390021 IN30039411368719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 13-SEP-2026 AJJPD3112E NINAGAURAVDAVE No No FY-4
LEWIS GLEN ARTHUR VALERIAN JOHN LEWIS O2,FOSBERY GRD FLOOR MERRY WEATHERROAD NO 40,NEAR ELECTRIC HOUSECOLABA,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400001 00001620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 13-SEP-2026 No No FY-4
RAKESH JARIWALA JASVANTBHAI JARIWALA 23 BHARAT MAHAL86 MARINE DRIVEF ROADMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400002 IN30115113017179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2000.00 13-SEP-2026 AACPJ4364J No No FY-4
ALLWIN SECURITIES LIMITED NA NA NA B 205/206 RAMJI HOUSE30 JAMBOOLWADIKALBADEVI ROADMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400002 1100001100019036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 13-SEP-2026 AAACA9248F No No FY-4
ASHWIN MEHTA NAVNITLAL MEHTA C 1 ISHWARNIWAS GROUND FLOORSICKA NAGAR V P ROADGIRGAUMMUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 400004 IN30154914990472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4000.00 13-SEP-2026 AABPM6836D PURNIMAMEHTA No No FY-4
PRIMROSE MONTEIRO DSOUZA JOHN BAPTISI MONTEIRO 43 STRAND HOUSESTRAND RDCOLABAMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400005 IN30115127131608 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 13-SEP-2026 ACCPD7776N No No FY-4
MUSTUFA E RAJ ESMAIL 1102, BEACHWOOD TOWER CHS LTDROYAL GATE, YARI ROADANDHERI (WEST)MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 400061 IN30047640143517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 AHZPR0442D No No FY-4
HEMISH SANGHAVI HUF TULSIDAS CHUNILAL SANGHAVI B-1201 EKTA TERRACESNEAR NATRUAL ICE CREAM MAHAVIR NAGAKANDIVALI WMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400067 IN30154952624777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 AACHH9027C No No FY-4
ZAVER HARKHCHAND GALA HARKHCHAND C-102, MAHATRE PLAZA,DAHANUKAR WADI,M. G. ROAD, KANDIVLI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400067 1201120100023823 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 13-SEP-2026 AECPG3896C No No FY-4
VIDYA PATIL GANESH PATIL B/32 YOGPRABHA SOC GOVIND NAGARSODAWALA LANEBORIVALI WESTMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400092 IN30051312649550 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 13-SEP-2026 AOMPP0687C No No FY-4
VARIJA SADANAND SHETTY NA NA NA BLDG NO E FLAT NO 1301 RUTUTOWER GHODBUNDER ROADPATILPADA THANETHANEINDIA Maharashtra 400607 1208160001939141 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 13-SEP-2026 BYHPS6464E No No FY-4
RASHID B SHAIKH NA NA NA C -2 /203, N.G. ESTATE, MIRA-BHYNDEROAD, NEAR SAI PETROL PUMP,MIRA-ROAD (E) DIST. THANEMIRA-ROAD (DIST. THANE)INDIA Maharashtra 401107 IN30047642808497 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AHQPS7649A No No FY-4
MANJULA PRAVIN PANCHAL RAMJI BHIKHESHI PANCHAL A/1/302, SILVER SARITA BLDG,MIRA BHAYANDER ROAD,KASHIMIRA MIRA ROAD,THANEINDIA Maharashtra 401107 1204470000918856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 ALZPP3172G PRAVINPURSHOTTAMPANCHAL No No FY-4
ALLAMRAJU VENKATA SATYASUBRAHMANYESWARUALLAMRAJU SURYANARAYANA MURTY TYPE C, BLDG NO-83,FLAT NO-08, BARC STAFF COLONY,TARAPUR BOISAR,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 401501 IN30226911606140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend80.00 13-SEP-2026 AOGPS6441H No No FY-4
TANNA DILIP MATHURADAS VALJI TANNA MATHURADAS FLAT A 201 NILETA GARDEN 52BUNGLOW WS PANVELPANVELMAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 410206 IN30051315092366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 13-SEP-2026 ADKPT4669B No No FY-4
SREENIVASULU BANDA YEKAMBARAPPA A/606 SPRING FIELD SOCKOTHRUDPUNEINDIA Maharashtra 411029 IN30051310618798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AFHPB3429G No No FY-4
MANOJ KUMAR SUKUMARAN KUMAR SECT 28 P.NO 432OPP BHAGINI BANKPUNEINDIA Maharashtra 411044 IN30115127907602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 BYXPS2709C No No FY-4
NANDKISHORE PANDURANGJI BAHETI PANDURANGJI G BAHETI 46,ADARSH SHOPPING COMPLEX,BAHETI MEDICALLATURINDIA Maharashtra 413512 1202890000353511 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 AAPPB9596D No No FY-4
SHITAL PRAVIN AGRAWAL PRAVIN MORE NAGARIN FRONT OF ST STANDISLAMPURINDIA Maharashtra 415409 1202000000156001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 13-SEP-2026 AHXPA9599E No No FY-4
RAGHAVENDRA PANDURANG NIPANIKAR PANDURANG B NIPANIKAR 145,URUN SHIVAJI CHOWK,URUN ISLAMPUR,ISLAMPURINDIA Maharashtra 415409 1202000000166928 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend36.00 13-SEP-2026 AAQPN9838F INDUMATIRAGHAVENDRANIPANIKARNo No FY-4
THEPPANATH ANTONY DAVIS ANTONY DAVIS ROOM NO 1 SAINATH APARTMENTA WING RAMDASWADISANTOSHI MATA ROAD KALYAN WESTTHANEINDIA Maharashtra 421301 1206740000047681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 AFHPD3038B No No FY-4
DINESH PURSHOTTAM SHAH PURSHOTTAM AMLUKDAS SHAH NEAR SHRI  MANGAL KARYALAYLAXMI NARAYAN MANDIRSTATION ROADPARBHANIINDIA Maharashtra 431401 IN30177410532686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 ALUPS8030M No No FY-4
OMPRAKASH KASTURCHAND TAORI KASTURCHAND TAORI 4/4, PRIYADARSHANI NAGAR,NEAR    R. T. O,NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra 440001 IN30061020010837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 AAVPT7014Q No No FY-4
HARIPRASAD JAGANNATH RATHI JAGANNATH SHANKARLAL RATHI L G 56 V H B COLONYSHANTI NAGARNAGPURINDIA Maharashtra 440002 IN30075711718039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend800.00 13-SEP-2026 AAAHH4617L No No FY-4
PARVATI DEVI RATHI NANDLALJI RATHI SHIV SADANNEAR BINZANI COLLEGEDAKSHINA MURTI ROAD MAHALNAGPURINDIA Maharashtra 440002 IN30112716682744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 ABYPR2459R No No FY-4
ANAND ANIL AUTHANKAR ANIL AT GANDHI NAGARWARD NO 22WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra 442001 1201320001338615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 13-SEP-2026 ALHPA0619H No No FY-4
KRISHNA PRASAD MEHTO NA NA NA QTR NO-M-124GOURY COLONYPOST SASTIBALLARPURINDIA Maharashtra 442701 1203320004516106 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.00 13-SEP-2026 ALMPM7635A No No FY-4
HITESH KUMAR PALIWAL ASHOK KUMAR PALIWAL HNO - 11 SARDAR WARD NO 16PIPARIYAINDIA Madhya Pradesh 461775 1204330000073028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 13-SEP-2026 AOQPP4781H No No FY-4
JINENDRA KUMAR JAIN SH HUKUM CHANDJI C/O HUKUM CHAND JAINSARAFA BAZARLASHKARGWALIOR MADHYA PRADESHINDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001 IN30045011786046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend380.00 13-SEP-2026 AFGPJ5020E No No FY-4
SUSHMA NARAYAN SHAKRWAR NARAYAN SHAKRWAR HOUSE NO. 137 KIN FRONT OFPURANA POWER HOUSECHHINDWARAINDIA Madhya Pradesh 480001 1601010000099844 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 13-SEP-2026 BEDPS7223B No No FY-4
RAM CHAND WADHWANI DETARAM WADHWANI RAMCHAND & ASSOCIATES1ST FLOOR JAISWAL MARKETGHANTAGHARKATNIINDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501 1601010000326541 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 ADWPV5313J No No FY-4
KISHAN CHAND DHANWANI LATE SHRI SHYAMLALJI YASH MARKETING, NEAR SUBHASH PARKSUBJI MANDI CHOWKCHANDNI TALKIES ROAD, SATNAM PINDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001 IN30167010143198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 ADCPD8875B No No FY-4
RAVI PRAVEEN KUMAR RAVI PAPU KUTTYILLATHUCHIRAYI 30 BG POCKTMARODA SECTORBHILAIINDIA Madhya Pradesh 490006 1304140000666136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend288.00 13-SEP-2026 AEZPK9720J No No FY-4
MATADEEN KHANDELWAL SURAJMAL H NO 4-2-815RAMKOTE.HYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 1205450000046285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 ACIPM2901L No No FY-4
MATADEEN KHANDELWAL NA NA NA H NO 4-2-815RAMKOTEHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 00001584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 No No FY-4
TARA DEVI KAMAL KISHORE H.NO.23/3/511/4CHELAPURAHYDERABAD.INDIA Telangana 500002 IN30023911557289 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AEQPT9113F No No FY-4
NAGARANI TUMMALA SATISH TUMMALA FLAT NO 402JVR RESIDENCYBALKAMPETHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500004 IN30039410363081 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 13-SEP-2026 ABSPT0389C No No FY-4
V VENKATESWARLU PEDAMALLAIAH FLAT NO 207 H NO 1 7 21/207STREET NO 8 HABSIGUDAJSN COLONYHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500007 IN30115120067969 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 13-SEP-2026 ACRPV3114D No No FY-4
ASHOK KUMAR BUTTY RAJAIAH BUTTY F - 22I.I.C.T. STAFF QUARTERSHABSHIGUDA , NACHARAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500007 1203150000080571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend800.00 13-SEP-2026 ACEPB5062D No No FY-4
VENKATESWARLU SATTIRAJU BARREYYA SATTIRAJU SY NO 31 D 5ROLLING HILLS COLONYOPP BATANICAL GARDENS GACHIBOWLIHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500008 IN30177415222809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 13-SEP-2026 ABVPV6437E No No FY-4
DEVENDER KUMAR JHAWAR SRINIVAS JHAWAR 15-9-48, MAHARAJ GUNJHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500012 1201090000026451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 13-SEP-2026 ABAPJ3621K No No FY-4
VITTAL RAO BOMMENA LATE BHOOM RAO H NO-3-18-174PRAGATHI NAGARRAMANTHAPURHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500013 IN30039415035723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 13-SEP-2026 AEYPB9733K No No FY-4
I PRASADA RAO I SUBBA RAO HNO 6-3-788/A/38 SRI SABRINATHWOMEN'S HOSTEL DURGA COLONYOPP DTDC AMEERPET BR HYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500016 00001610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 IVANISRI No No FY-4
P VENKATA NAGESH PITCHAIAH PLOT NO 40 (12 7 45/16/AMAHESWARI NAGAR COLONYBHARAT NAGAR COLONYHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500018 IN30102221099148 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 No No FY-4
KAMESWARAN KALYAN RAM V KAMESWARAN 404  SAINAR CEDARSSRI PURI COLONYEAST MARREDPALLY   SECUNDERABADSECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana 500026 00000789 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 ANARASIMMAN No No FY-4
SONALI NAVIN CHANDRASHAH NAVIN CHANDRA SHAH H NO 4 7 377 AISAMIA BAZARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500027 IN30018313580953 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 BNTPS8398J PADMANAVINCHANDRASHAH No No FY-4
NARSING DAS SARDA VISHNU DAS SARDA 2-4-1090/1,NIMBOLI ADDA,KACHI GUDA,HYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500027 1203460000016951 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 13-SEP-2026 AFVPS5508K JYOTISARDA No No FY-4
ADLOORI OM PRAKASH ADLOORI RAMURTHY MIGH 61-62302, BHAVYAS ADITYA RESIDENCYMEHIDIPATNAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500028 1203840000364791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 13-SEP-2026 AJAPA6623L No No FY-4
K TEJO MURTY K BASAVAYYA SETTY FINANCE SECTION  N M D C LTDMASAB TANKHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500028 00001570 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 No No FY-4
SHARAD SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MICROSOFT INDIA R AND D PVT LTDBUILDING NO 3 MICROSOFT CAMPUSGACHIBOWLIHYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Telangana 500034 IN30267930690070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 APRPS6071B No No FY-4
SOLI ANUPAMA REDDY SOLI VENKAT REDDY 7 1 309/39/ 1/ 1S R NAGARHYDHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 IN30047640580019 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4.00 13-SEP-2026 BGAPS6175D No No FY-4
SOLI VENKAT REDDY BALWANTA REDDY H NO 7/1/309/39/1/1B K GUDA S R NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 IN30047640590039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AQCPS9101J No No FY-4
KOMMIDI SREEDEVI S VENKAT REDDY 7/1/309/39/1/1B K GUDAS R NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 IN30047641978140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AKAPK8667K No No FY-4
SOLI NIRUPAMA S VENKAT REDDY 7/1/309/39/1/1B K GUDAS R NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 IN30047641978182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AKCPG9090J No No FY-4
TELENET SECURITIES PLTD NA NA NA 17/BVENGAL RAO NAGARVENGAL RAO NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 IN30102220240160 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend24.00 13-SEP-2026 AABCT4876D No No FY-4
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BELDE SRINIVAS B SOMAIAH H NO 26C VENGALRAO NAGAR COLONYS R NAGARHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 00001606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4.00 13-SEP-2026 No No FY-4
SUKHDEV KUMAR DHOTE NATHYAJI DHOTE H NO 10-346/6MALKAJIGIRIVASANTHAPURI R R DISTHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500047 1203320000678312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 13-SEP-2026 AHHPD6133H No No FY-4
PADMAJA KASUKURTHY VENKATESWARA RAO KOLLI PLOT NO 101/1 OLD POST OFFICESHAPUR NAGARJEEDIMETLAHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500055 1204340000015306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 13-SEP-2026 AGZPK9092R No No FY-4
PATIBANDLA RAJANI PATIBANDLA VENKATA VASANTAKUM FLAT-NO-102 DARBHA RESIDENCY 72/3RTVIJAYA NAGAR COLONYOPPOSITE MAHILA MANDALIHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500057 IN30154936491048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend720.00 13-SEP-2026 BFKPP7583M No No FY-4
AHALADA RAO VUMMENTHALA SRINIVASA RAO VUMMENTHALA 8 34 T 3MADHURAPURI COLONYDILSUKH NAGAR RANGAREDDYHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500060 IN30115123593451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.00 13-SEP-2026 ACDPV2957L No No FY-4
NAGAMANI RATHAN HARI KRISHNA TUNK 12 - 12 - 112 FLAT NO 102RAVINDRA NAGARSEETHAFALMANDI SECUNDERABADANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Telangana 500061 IN30311610702970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AJDPR9355H OMPRAKASHRATHAN No No FY-4
JYOTI SARDA NARSING DAS SARDA H NO 4-9-124 PL NO 177/D LIG3 ROCKS HEIGHT MUSHKMAHALHUDA COLONY ATTAPURHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500064 1205450000120578 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 13-SEP-2026 ATAPS4694M NARSINGDASSARDA No No FY-4
SYED IMTIYAZ UDDIN UDDIN HUSSAIN TALIBSYED 12-2-389/76MAQBARAALI NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500067 1203840000668419 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 BBYPS5063D No No FY-4
PEDDIREDDY SRINIVASA RAO PEDDIREDDY NARASIMHA RAO PLOT NO-182ROAD NO-7 NIZAMPET ROADRAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR BACHUPALLIHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500092 IN30039411206267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend80.00 13-SEP-2026 ANFPP6296F PEDDIREDDYSATYAVATHI No No FY-4
BANDARUPALLI SATYANARAYANA B ANANTHIAH 47-ASAIPURISAINIKPURISECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana 500094 IN30286310149502 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 AJJPB7097E No No FY-4
SURYA NARAYANA ALLADI LATE BALAVEERIAH A 12-10-125SITAFALMANDISECUNDERABADSECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana 500361 00000970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 No No FY-4
JUGAL KISHORE KHANDELWAL RAMNIVAS RAM NIVAS13 NUMBER BASTHIYELLANDUKHAMMAMINDIA Telangana 507123 1204470006703690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4.00 13-SEP-2026 AFXPJ0523P No No FY-4
CHALASANI NIRANJAN C SAMBASIVA RAO H NO 6 83 SIDDARAM ROADSATHUPALLYINDIA Telangana 507303 IN30154918326035 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6000.00 13-SEP-2026 AEQPN1456F No No FY-4
LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAOSOMARAJU HANUMANTHA RAO H NO 1-210S H R STREETSATHUPALLYKHAMMAM (DISTRICT)INDIA Telangana 507303 1203690000005684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 AEWPN1134N No No FY-4
SUDHARANI GOLLAMUDI NAGABHUSHANAM H.NO.7-65/1,T.V.RAO STREET,SATHUPALLY,KHAMMAM DISTRICTINDIA Telangana 507303 1203690000022083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 BHLPS2431Q No No FY-4
DARA VENKATESWARA RAO RAMNARASIMHAM H NO 3-121AYYAGARIPETASATHUPALLYKHAMMAM DISTRICTINDIA Telangana 507303 1203690000070368 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 13-SEP-2026 ABAPD2277R No No FY-4
G SOMANATH GUDURU JAYARAMULU D.NO.12/72/A7,CENTRAL EXCISE COLONY,SAI NAGAR,ANANTAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh 515001 1203500000169952 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.00 13-SEP-2026 BBJPS2790A No No FY-4
POLEPALLI RUDRAYYA THIPPESWAMY P RUDRAYYA SETTY D NO 9-2-292LAKSHMI BAZAARRAYADURGINDIA Andhra Pradesh 515865 IN30066910170849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 13-SEP-2026 AAWPP7501M No No FY-4
J MADHAVI J TIRUPALAIAH D.NO:- 5/193-E,VIJAYA NAGARAM,PRODDATUR,KADAPAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360 1203500000238268 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend172.00 13-SEP-2026 APFPM2984R No No FY-4
T SRINI VASULU BALA KONDAPPA T D.NO.5/1538/2-2,SRI RAM NAGARPRODDATURKADAPAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360 1203500000254573 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 13-SEP-2026 AFBPT2436H No No FY-4
KONERU VISWA PRASAD NARASIMHA RAO PLOT NO-4,VIJAYA GANESH APARTMENT,KANCHU KOTA STREET,VIJAYAWADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 520008 IN30039412150622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 ACRPK5094M No No FY-4
JAGADEESWARA RAO CHIGURUPATI GANGADHARA RAO CHIGURUPATI S-3, VIVEKANANDA TOWERSOPP NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOLVIJAYAWADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 520008 IN30151610057650 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 13-SEP-2026 AFCPC1940E No No FY-4
PINNAMANENI RAMESH BABU RANGA RAO 3 84/3GUDIVADA ROAD GUDIVADA ROADBAPULAPADUINDIA Andhra Pradesh 521105 IN30177417329677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 13-SEP-2026 BCLPB8424R No No FY-4
SATYANARAYANA PRASAD JARUGU VENKATESWARARAOJARUGU 14 23 1PORANKIPENAMALURUKRISHNAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 521137 IN30115124402552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2000.00 13-SEP-2026 ACRPJ9651K No No FY-4
MANDAVA SAMBASIVA RAO MURALI MOHANA RAOMANDAVA HOUSE NO 3-45BHANUMANTHAPURAMPAMIDIMUKKALAKRISHNA DISTINDIA Andhra Pradesh 521250 IN30232411084824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140.00 13-SEP-2026 BGDPM0009D No No FY-4
SURENDRANADH KOMMINENI VENKATESWARA RAO KOMMINENI D NO. 5-8, TEMPLE STREET7 TH WARD, VUYYURU (MANDAL)KRISHNA DTMUDUNURUINDIA Andhra Pradesh 521261 1202230000035943 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 AWRPK1612M No No FY-4
VENUGOPALA RAO K NARAYANA RAO K D NO 4-129MANDAPADUMEDIKONDURUGUNTURINDIA Andhra Pradesh 522401 IN30286310168643 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 AKNPK5749D No No FY-4
VENKATARAMAIAH LINGAMANENI VENKATESWARARAOLINGAMANENI MASTERS ENCLAVESOPP SAI BABA TEMPLEONGOLEINDIA Andhra Pradesh 523001 IN30177415643651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend252.00 13-SEP-2026 AFEPV1512P No No FY-4
KARUMUDI VEERAREDDY LAKSHMA REDDY PARCHOOR ROADINKOLLU (POST/MANDAL)PRAKASAM DIST.INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523167 IN30232410292306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend68.00 13-SEP-2026 AJOPR7571E No No FY-4
K SATHISH KUMAR GOPALARAO KAKUMANI SARVEREDDY PALEM POST ONGOLEMANDAL CHERUVU KOMMU PALEMSAVIREDDI PALEMPRAKASAM DIST  AP  ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Andhra Pradesh 523272 IN30048419847365 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 13-SEP-2026 BHLPS2785K No No FY-4
PELLURI M NARASIMHARAO SATYABHASKAR PELLURI YARAJARLAYARAJERLA ERRAJERLAONGOLEPRAKASAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh 523272 IN30154934645902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1020.00 13-SEP-2026 AWPPP7623R No No FY-4
POTHURI MURALI KRISHNAMRAJU SUBBARAJU NASARJUNA AGRICHEM LTD1/7 ARINAMA AKKIVALASAALLINAGARAM PO ETCHERLA MDISRIKAKULAM A PINDIA Andhra Pradesh 532403 IN30154919640115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 ABZPP5583B No No FY-4
RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA ROSHAN LAL BORANA NO 5 2ND CROSSMODEL COLONYBANGALOREBANGALOREINDIA Karnataka 560022 IN30089610266603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AASPC7136P No No FY-4
SANJEEV JAHAGIRDAR BHEEMASEN RAO JAHAGIRDAR MASHALKAR CHOWKBASAVANAGARBAGALAKOT ROADBIJAPURINDIA Karnataka 586101 IN30192630703612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 13-SEP-2026 AGIPJ5537F No No FY-4
VIKAS V WADHWA VIJAY SHAMLAL WADHWA 2B PALACE GARDEN 20-21RAMANATHAN STREETKILPAUKCHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu 600010 IN30154934051037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 AAOPW2142B No No FY-4
M V VSESHASUMAN M V VSUBBARAO Q NO-A-53LANE NO-11WRITER BASTHIKOTHAGUDEM APINDIA Tamil Nadu 607101 IN30039415918432 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend202.00 13-SEP-2026 AJVPM1064G No No FY-4
MUTHU CHETTIAR KATHIRESAN MUTHU CHETTIAR NO95PILLAI STREETKORADACHERYKORADACHERYINDIA Tamil Nadu 613703 IN30177412393909 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 13-SEP-2026 AFUPK7063C No No FY-4
PONNUSAMY RAJAN PONNUSAMY A4/27 BHEL TOWNSHIPKAILASAPURAMTHIRUVERUMBURTRICHYINDIA Tamil Nadu 620014 IN30136410235316 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 AACPR6360G No No FY-4
SALETH JOHNPAUL ASIRVATHEM O NO 3 316 N NO 335 AVIJAYAPURAM CHINNAKALAYAMPUTHUR  PALANI TKDINDIGUL DIST TAMIL NADUINDIA Tamil Nadu 624615 IN30302852805102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 13-SEP-2026 AIUPA0937G No No FY-4
KISHORE KUMAR PAREKKAT GOPINATHAN SASTHA BHAVANTHEKKUM PADAMPATTIKADTHRISSURINDIA Kerala 680652 1201090001335234 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 ARCPK3257G No No FY-4
SUMA ALEX DESASIA PUSHPALAYAMPAIPPAD PO NALUKODICHANGANACHERRYINDIA Kerala 686548 1204470003920306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend24.00 13-SEP-2026 CAOPS4395G No No FY-4
PIYUSH SECURITIES PVTLTD NA NA NA CITY CENTRE19 SYNAGOUGE STREET2ND FLOORCALCUTTAINDIA West Bengal 700001 IN30115112177730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 AABCP5243J No No FY-4
MEENA SURANA DR KRISHNA KUMARSURANA 7 ACHOWRINGEE TERRACEKOLKATAINDIA West Bengal 700020 IN30036010117804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AJDPS3732M KRISHNAKUMARSURANA No No FY-4
BIPIN LADHA RAM PRAKASH LADHA SEVA BHAWAN SHRITI COMPLEX 34G S KDAW LANE PHOOLBAGAN KOLKATANEAR SUKTARA CINEMAKOLKATAINDIA West Bengal 700054 IN30154950798737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 13-SEP-2026 ABXPL4432B No No FY-4
PROMIT KUMAR MALLICK DIPAK KUMAR MALLICK S/O DIPAK KUMAR MALLICK KALITALAGHUTTA BAZAR HOOGHLY HUGLIBESIDE KALI TEMPLEHOOGHLYINDIA West Bengal 712103 IN30154952934360 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 13-SEP-2026 BGOPM9129D No No FY-4
MAHESH KUMAR MUNDRA RAM GOPAL MUNDRA C/O GOPAL AND COMPANYMAIN ROADRAMBHAGANJAM DISTRICTINDIA Orissa 761028 IN30232410105394 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 13-SEP-2026 AGFPM6124N No No FY-4
PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL SHYAM SUNDAR AGRAWAL MARWARI PARASAMBALPURINDIA Orissa 768001 IN30125028517716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 13-SEP-2026 ABLPA9195J No No FY-4
SIMRIT NAIN SATINDER SINGH NAIN RUNGAGORA TEA ESTATEP.O BADLIPARDISTT-GOLAGHAT (ASSAM)INDIA Assam 785611 IN30267932947354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 ABJPN6478K No No FY-4
N AMBAR JAMIL ANWAR F-3/1, GOLMURI,WORKERS FLAT,POST- GOLMURI,JAMSHEDPURINDIA Bihar 831003 IN30210510585586 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 13-SEP-2026 AIPPA4639L JAMILANWAR No No FY-4
KALPESH SHYAMJI VADHEL SHYAMJI VADHEL 80 RAFFLES PLACE UOP PLAZA 1 25-01048624 SINGAPORESINGAPORE NA NA 999999 IN30021420943371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5980.00 13-SEP-2026 AJIPV3496Q No No FY-4
V S VRABABU VENKATANARAYANAVELICHETI SAFETY ENGINEER FIRE AND SAFETYBUILDING MINA ABDULLAH REFINERYKNPC POST BOX NO 69 13001SAFAT KUWAITKUWAIT NA NA 999999 IN30267933455732 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.00 13-SEP-2026 AIOPA0830G No No FY-4
CHITRA RAMESH BHATIA LACHMANDAS BHATIA P O BOX 5108DUBAIUAEUNITED ARAB EMIRATESNA NA 999999 IN30290248127340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 13-SEP-2026 AOBPB0769E No No FY-4
AJAY SHARMA NA NA NA FLAT 0043 BUILDING 0432SHISA AVENUE AL ADLIYAHAL ADLIYAH 0336MANAMA BAHRAINBAHRAIN NA NA 999999 IN30302850656416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 13-SEP-2026 AINPA8551D JAYASHREESHARMA No No FY-4
BALASUBRAMANIAN SEETHARAMAN SEETHARAMAN FLAT 4 9TH FLOOR CROWN HOUSENORTH CIRCULAR ROAD PARK ROYALLONDONUNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM NA NA NW107PN IN30302853857609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 13-SEP-2026 ALMPB9053H No No FY-4
YOUNUS AHMED MUKHDR AHMED H.NO: 17-1-182/D/94MUMTAZ COLONY, BANU NAGARSANTOSH NAGAR,HYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana Rangareddi 00001621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 AATPY2683G RIZWANAHMED No No FY-6
SHANTANU CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 253DDA FLATSPOCKET A 4 KALKA JI EXTNNEW DELHIINDIA Delhi 110019 IN30290242147266 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 30-NOV-2028 AELPC7048H No No FY-6
NEERU PURI DHARM CHANDRA ANAND HOUSE NO 424SECTOR 7 BFARIDABAD HARYANAINDIA Haryana 121006 IN30051319456675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.00 30-NOV-2028 ADKPP4990M VIJAYKUMARPURI No No FY-6
RAJ MANGAL RAI LATE SRI VERMARAI 10/82, INDIRA NAGARLUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016 IN30155720721587 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 30-NOV-2028 AAPPR7061R No No FY-6
NIRMAL PALIWAL TEK CHANDRA PALIWAL 74, RAJENDRA NAGARORAIINDIA Uttar Pradesh 285001 IN30105510335158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend550.00 30-NOV-2028 AJVPP2554J No No FY-6
SANTOSH KHENDELWAL TARACHAND KHENDELWAL 1181-GYAN GALICHANAKY MARGSUBHASH CHOWKJAIPURINDIA Rajasthan 302002 1202300000278691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 ASGPK6556P No No FY-6
ASHWIN MEHTA NAVNITLAL MEHTA C 1 ISHWARNIWAS GROUND FLOORSICKA NAGAR V P ROADGIRGAUMMUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 400004 IN30154914990472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2000.00 30-NOV-2028 AABPM6836D PURNIMAMEHTA No No FY-6
SURENDRABAHADUR BRIJNARAYAN PATEL B R PATEL 91/18 BDD CHAWL ROOM NO 18GROUND FLOOR WORLINEAR SHREERAM MILLMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400018 1204550000030673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 30-NOV-2028 ALEPP4871D No No FY-6
SAMEER MODI SHARAD MODI C/301 JEEVANASHABEHIND PATEL NAGARM K CROSS ROAD KANDIVALI WESTMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400067 1204470003516809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 30-NOV-2028 ALDPM6130B No No FY-6
VIDYA PATIL GANESH PATIL B/32 YOGPRABHA SOC GOVIND NAGARSODAWALA LANEBORIVALI WESTMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400092 IN30051312649550 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 30-NOV-2028 AOMPP0687C No No FY-6
ABDULHUSAIN FAKRUDDIN PEARSOAP FAKRUDDIN HOOR MANZIL,FOURTH FLOOR ROOM NO. 403,MUMBRATHANE.INDIA Maharashtra 400612 1201020000017557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3.00 30-NOV-2028 ANQPP8427M No No FY-6
MANJULA PRAVIN PANCHAL RAMJI BHIKHESHI PANCHAL A/1/302, SILVER SARITA BLDG,MIRA BHAYANDER ROAD,KASHIMIRA MIRA ROAD,THANEINDIA Maharashtra 401107 1204470000918856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 ALZPP3172G PRAVINPURSHOTTAMPANCHAL No No FY-6
ALLAMRAJU VENKATA SATYASUBRAHMANYESWARUALLAMRAJU SURYANARAYANA MURTY TYPE C, BLDG NO-83,FLAT NO-08, BARC STAFF COLONY,TARAPUR BOISAR,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 401501 IN30226911606140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend37.00 30-NOV-2028 AOGPS6441H No No FY-6
SURESHKUMAR B SHARMA BRAJMOHAN JWALAPRASAD SHARMA 1103 SIDDHIVINAYAK RESIDENCY PLOT N18 SECTOR 20 KHARGHAR NEAR SHIPCHOWKNAVIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 410210 IN30021418086103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 30-NOV-2028 AEEPS3628A No No FY-6
ANJALI JAYANT GADE JAYANT C/6 ,SHRIKRISHNA APPARTMENT,2ND FLR,NR SHAHAD RAILWAY STN.SHAHAD (WEST) KALYANTHANEINDIA Maharashtra 421103 1204000000013989 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 AKHPG2936N No No FY-6
GURDEEPSINGH NARANGSINGH MINHAS NARANGSINGH JAMALSINGH MINHAS 106 B SHRI NIVAS C H STILAK CHOWKKALYAN WESTTHANEINDIA Maharashtra 421301 IN30051313446719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend176.00 30-NOV-2028 ABPPM2667M No No FY-6
ASHVINI ASHOK CHEPE ASHOK CHANDRAKANT CHEPE AT MURARKA LAYOUT,LAHARI NAGAR BACHELAR ROAD,WARDHA, TAH WARDHA.WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra 442001 1201320000354072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 30-NOV-2028 AHKPC8359D No No FY-6
SANDEEP NARAYANDAS CHANDAK NARAYANDAS CHANDAK CHANDAK HOSPITALALSI PLOTAKOLAINDIA Maharashtra 444001 1302310000057904 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 30-NOV-2028 AATPC4343B No No FY-6
KISHAN CHAND DHANWANI LATE SHRI SHYAMLALJI YASH MARKETING, NEAR SUBHASH PARKSUBJI MANDI CHOWKCHANDNI TALKIES ROAD, SATNAM PINDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001 IN30167010143198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 ADCPD8875B No No FY-6
GHANSHYAM SINGH BARETH KISHOR SINGH EC 1294,J P NAGAR,REWAM PINDIA Madhya Pradesh 486450 IN30226911372929 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 30-NOV-2028 AAOPB0021E No No FY-6
IRFANA BANU MUNAFTUMBI HAJINOOR MOHAMMED NO 5-6-628/3/A/B  NEW AGHAPURAHYDERABAD TELANGANAINDIA Telangana 500001 IN30021426680828 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.00 30-NOV-2028 AJUPT2607H No No FY-6
MATADEEN KHANDELWAL SURAJMAL H NO 4-2-815RAMKOTE.HYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 1205450000046285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 ACIPM2901L No No FY-6
MATADEEN KHANDELWAL NA NA NA H NO 4-2-815RAMKOTEHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 00001584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 No No FY-6
ASHOK KUMAR BUTTY RAJAIAH BUTTY F - 22I.I.C.T. STAFF QUARTERSHABSHIGUDA , NACHARAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500007 1203150000080571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 ACEPB5062D No No FY-6
ANURADHA ANNE VENKATA RATTAIAH NALLAPATI H NO 7-1-58/2-PH-1 BLOCK 2DIVYASHAKTHI APARTMENTSOPP LAL BUNGALOW AMEERPETHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500016 1204340000075330 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 30-NOV-2028 ADGPA3134N No No FY-6
SANTOSH KUMAR JOSHI NARAYAN RAO JOSHI H NO 1-10-292/3 DOOR NO 152STREET NO 7 BRAHMINWADIBEGUMPET HYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500016 00000812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 30-NOV-2028 VANDANAJOSHI No No FY-6
KANKARLA RAVINDER K KISHORE H NO 1-9-19/61B6-F3, TRT COLONY, RAMNAGARHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500020 00001614 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 ASWPR0272R No No FY-6
SONALI NAVIN CHANDRASHAH NAVIN CHANDRA SHAH H NO 4 7 377 AISAMIA BAZARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500027 IN30018313580953 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 BNTPS8398J PADMANAVINCHANDRASHAH No No FY-6
MOHD ZAFARULLAH KHAN MOHD MASOOD KHAN 12.1.486/A/132KISHAN NAGARASIF NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500028 IN30163741206935 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 BUEPK4603A No No FY-6
ADLOORI OM PRAKASH ADLOORI RAMURTHY MIGH 61-62302, BHAVYAS ADITYA RESIDENCYMEHIDIPATNAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500028 1203840000364791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.00 30-NOV-2028 AJAPA6623L No No FY-6
SHARAD SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MICROSOFT INDIA R AND D PVT LTDBUILDING NO 3 MICROSOFT CAMPUSGACHIBOWLIHYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Telangana 500034 IN30267930690070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 APRPS6071B No No FY-6
BELDE SRINIVAS B SOMAIAH H NO 26C VENGALRAO NAGAR COLONYS R NAGARHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 00001606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 30-NOV-2028 No No FY-6
PADMAJA KASUKURTHY VENKATESWARA RAO KOLLI PLOT NO 101/1 OLD POST OFFICESHAPUR NAGARJEEDIMETLAHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500055 1204340000015306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 30-NOV-2028 AGZPK9092R No No FY-6
SUKHDEV KUMAR DHOTE NATHYAJI DHOTE H NO 30-265/25/1/11 PLOT NO 11VENKATESWARA NR COLONY NEARSAMATHA NAGAR SAINATHAPURAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500056 1203320000678312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 30-NOV-2028 AHHPD6133H No No FY-6
L VENKAT RAJULU SATTAIAH LADISHETTY 20-2-135/2PURANAPULHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500064 1203840000696607 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 ACIPL1920C No No FY-6
SYED IMTIYAZ UDDIN UDDIN HUSSAIN TALIBSYED 12-2-389/76MAQBARAALI NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500067 1203840000668419 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 BBYPS5063D No No FY-6
P RAVINDRA VARMA BANGARRAJU PENMATCHA FLAT 304 SHARADHA NILAYAMOPP GUNTUR VIKAS JR COLLEGENIZAMPET RD KUKATPALLYHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500072 IN30302854465652 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 30-NOV-2028 APDPP3431Q No No FY-6
PODDUTURI NAVYASRI SHANKAR PODDUTURI 1 1 248 KORATLAKARIMNAGARINDIA Telangana 505326 1208180026058691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 BNIPN3714J No No FY-6
LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAOSOMARAJU HANUMANTHA RAO H NO 1-210S H R STREETSATHUPALLYKHAMMAM (DISTRICT)INDIA Telangana 507303 1203690000005684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 AEWPN1134N No No FY-6
POLEPALLI RUDRAYYA THIPPESWAMY P RUDRAYYA SETTY D NO 9-2-292LAKSHMI BAZAARRAYADURGINDIA Andhra Pradesh 515865 IN30066910170849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 30-NOV-2028 AAWPP7501M No No FY-6
KONERU VISWA PRASAD NARASIMHA RAO PLOT NO-4,VIJAYA GANESH APARTMENT,KANCHU KOTA STREET,VIJAYAWADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 520008 IN30039412150622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 30-NOV-2028 ACRPK5094M No No FY-6
MANEPALLI SEETARAMANJANEYULU VENKATESWARA RAO MANEPALLI HOUSE NO 4-228CHAGANTIPADUTHOTLAVALLURUKRISHNA DISTINDIA Andhra Pradesh 521163 IN30232411111466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 BLPPM2548N No No FY-6
VENUGOPALA RAO K NARAYANA RAO K D NO 4-129MANDAPADUMEDIKONDURUGUNTURINDIA Andhra Pradesh 522401 IN30286310168643 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 30-NOV-2028 AKNPK5749D No No FY-6
VENKATA SUBBA RAOKOTTURI K UMAMAHESWARA RAO ADITYA COMPLEX MALLAMMA CENTRENARSARAO PETGUNTUR DISTNARSARAO PETINDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601 00000697 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 30-NOV-2028 No No FY-6
RAMA MOHANA RAOBATHINI VENKATA NARAYANA BATHINI C 150 DEEPANJALI NAGARNTPC SIMHADRIVISAKHAPATNAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh 531020 IN30021410928532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.00 30-NOV-2028 AEYPB6612H No No FY-6
MELWYN NORONHA FREDERICK NORONHA 25 - 14 - 895,  BENTHOMSOS  APTS,FERRER  COLONY,  VALENCIAMANGALOREKARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka 575002 IN30007910386970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 30-NOV-2028 ABMPN5131A No No FY-6
SANJEEV JAHAGIRDAR BHEEMASEN RAO JAHAGIRDAR MASHALKAR CHOWKBASAVANAGARBAGALAKOT ROADBIJAPURINDIA Karnataka 586101 IN30192630703612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 30-NOV-2028 AGIPJ5537F No No FY-6
B SATISH RAO BANTWAL SOMANATHRAO SUKHA SADHANAM F NO.6DOOR NO.2 LALITHA NAGARI STREET PAPANASAM SIVANSALAISANTHOME CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu 600004 1202890000398496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 ABKPS2480D No No FY-6
MUTHU CHETTIAR KATHIRESAN MUTHU CHETTIAR NO95PILLAI STREETKORADACHERYKORADACHERYINDIA Tamil Nadu 613703 IN30177412393909 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 30-NOV-2028 AFUPK7063C No No FY-6
PONNUSAMY RAJAN PONNUSAMY A4/27 BHEL TOWNSHIPKAILASAPURAMTHIRUVERUMBURTRICHYINDIA Tamil Nadu 620014 IN30136410235316 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 AACPR6360G No No FY-6
SUMA ALEX DESASIA PUSHPALAYAMPAIPPAD PO NALUKODICHANGANACHERRYINDIA Kerala 686548 1204470003920306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.00 30-NOV-2028 CAOPS4395G No No FY-6
BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL NA NA NA HNO 23 POLLOCK STREETKOLKATAKOLKATAINDIA West Bengal 700001 1201060003668511 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend361.80 30-NOV-2028 AAGCB0117L No No FY-6
MADHUSUDAN DAS BANAMALI DAS C  O KULAMANIDAS ATSWAINSAHI PO  DEODA VIABRAHMABARADA PS  DHARMASALAJAJAPURINDIA Orissa 755005 1208870024095286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 APUPD6583L No No FY-6
PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL SHYAM SUNDAR AGRAWAL MARWARI PARASAMBALPURINDIA Orissa 768001 IN30125028517716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 30-NOV-2028 ABLPA9195J No No FY-6
SIMRIT NAIN SATINDER SINGH NAIN RUNGAGORA TEA ESTATEP.O BADLIPARDISTT-GOLAGHAT (ASSAM)INDIA Assam 785611 IN30267932947354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 30-NOV-2028 ABJPN6478K No No FY-6
ASHISH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD CHOUDHARY GUJRAT COLONY,CHAS,BOKAROINDIA Bihar 827013 1201910101013917 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend14.00 30-NOV-2028 AYFPK0539B No No FY-6
YOUNUS AHMED MUKHDR AHMED H.NO: 17-1-182/D/94MUMTAZ COLONY, BANU NAGARSANTOSH NAGAR,HYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana Rangareddi 00001621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 AATPY2683G RIZWANAHMED No No FY-7
SHANTANU CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 253DDA FLATSPOCKET A 4 KALKA JI EXTNNEW DELHIINDIA Delhi 110019 IN30290242147266 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 12-SEP-2029 AELPC7048H No No FY-7
NEERU PURI DHARM CHANDRA ANAND HOUSE NO 424SECTOR 7 BFARIDABAD HARYANAINDIA Haryana 121006 IN30051319456675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend36.00 12-SEP-2029 ADKPP4990M VIJAYKUMARPURI No No FY-7



SEJAL BHUPESH PATEL BHUPESHBHAI J PATEL D-9,  VIKRAM APARTMENTCO-OP HSG. SOC. LTD.AMBAWADIAHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat 380015 1204620000004023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend316.80 12-SEP-2029 ATAPP3267H No No FY-7
SAMEER MODI SHARAD MODI C/301 JEEVANASHABEHIND PATEL NAGARM K CROSS ROAD KANDIVALI WESTMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400067 1204470003516809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend80.00 12-SEP-2029 ALDPM6130B No No FY-7
VIDYA PATIL GANESH PATIL B/32 YOGPRABHA SOC GOVIND NAGARSODAWALA LANEBORIVALI WESTMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400092 IN30051312649550 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 12-SEP-2029 AOMPP0687C No No FY-7
MANJULA PRAVIN PANCHAL RAMJI BHIKHESHI PANCHAL A/1/302, SILVER SARITA BLDG,MIRA BHAYANDER ROAD,KASHIMIRA MIRA ROAD,THANEINDIA Maharashtra 401107 1204470000918856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 12-SEP-2029 ALZPP3172G PRAVINPURSHOTTAMPANCHAL No No FY-7
SURESHKUMAR B SHARMA BRAJMOHAN JWALAPRASAD SHARMA 1103 SIDDHIVINAYAK RESIDENCY PLOT N18 SECTOR 20 KHARGHAR NEAR SHIPCHOWKNAVIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 410210 IN30021418086103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 12-SEP-2029 AEEPS3628A No No FY-7
GURDEEPSINGH NARANGSINGH MINHAS NARANGSINGH JAMALSINGH MINHAS 106 B SHRI NIVAS C H STILAK CHOWKKALYAN WESTTHANEINDIA Maharashtra 421301 IN30051313446719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend352.00 12-SEP-2029 ABPPM2667M No No FY-7
ASHVINI ASHOK CHEPE ASHOK CHANDRAKANT CHEPE AT MURARKA LAYOUT,LAHARI NAGAR BACHELAR ROAD,WARDHA, TAH WARDHA.WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra 442001 1201320000354072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 12-SEP-2029 AHKPC8359D No No FY-7
SANDEEP NARAYANDAS CHANDAK NARAYANDAS CHANDAK CHANDAK HOSPITALALSI PLOTAKOLAINDIA Maharashtra 444001 1302310000057904 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 12-SEP-2029 AATPC4343B No No FY-7
KISHAN CHAND DHANWANI LATE SHRI SHYAMLALJI YASH MARKETING, NEAR SUBHASH PARKSUBJI MANDI CHOWKCHANDNI TALKIES ROAD, SATNAM PINDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001 IN30167010143198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 12-SEP-2029 ADCPD8875B No No FY-7
GHANSHYAM SINGH BARETH KISHOR SINGH EC 1294,J P NAGAR,REWAM PINDIA Madhya Pradesh 486450 IN30226911372929 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend14.00 12-SEP-2029 AAOPB0021E No No FY-7
MATADEEN KHANDELWAL SURAJMAL H NO 4-2-815RAMKOTE.HYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 1205450000046285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 ACIPM2901L No No FY-7
MATADEEN KHANDELWAL NA NA NA H NO 4-2-815RAMKOTEHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 00001584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 No No FY-7
MEENA KHANDELWAL NA NA NA 4-2-815RAMKOTEHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 00001607 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 No No FY-7
ASHOK KUMAR BUTTY RAJAIAH BUTTY F - 22I.I.C.T. STAFF QUARTERSHABSHIGUDA , NACHARAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500007 1203150000080571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 12-SEP-2029 ACEPB5062D No No FY-7
SANTOSH KUMAR JOSHI NARAYAN RAO JOSHI H NO 1-10-292/3 DOOR NO 152STREET NO 7 BRAHMINWADIBEGUMPET HYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500016 00000812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 12-SEP-2029 VANDANAJOSHI No No FY-7
P VENKATA NAGESH PITCHAIAH PLOT NO 40 (12 7 45/16/AMAHESWARI NAGAR COLONYBHARAT NAGAR COLONYHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500018 IN30102221099148 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 12-SEP-2029 No No FY-7
KANKARLA RAVINDER K KISHORE H NO 1-9-19/61B6-F3, TRT COLONY, RAMNAGARHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500020 00001614 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 ASWPR0272R No No FY-7
SONALI NAVIN CHANDRASHAH NAVIN CHANDRA SHAH H NO 4 7 377 AISAMIA BAZARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500027 IN30018313580953 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 BNTPS8398J PADMANAVINCHANDRASHAH No No FY-7
MOHD ZAFARULLAH KHAN MOHD MASOOD KHAN 12.1.486/A/132KISHAN NAGARASIF NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500028 IN30163741206935 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 BUEPK4603A No No FY-7
ADLOORI OM PRAKASH ADLOORI RAMURTHY MIGH 61-62302, BHAVYAS ADITYA RESIDENCYMEHIDIPATNAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500028 1203840000364791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 12-SEP-2029 AJAPA6623L No No FY-7
MYNENI BABY LAKSHMI NARASIMHA BHASKARRAO PLOT NO 178ROAD NO 13 JUBILEE HILLSHYDERABAD TELANGANAINDIA Telangana 500033 IN30429578889846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend742.00 12-SEP-2029 AEQPB4145M No No FY-7
SHARAD SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MICROSOFT INDIA R AND D PVT LTDBUILDING NO 3 MICROSOFT CAMPUSGACHIBOWLIHYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Telangana 500034 IN30267930690070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 APRPS6071B No No FY-7
TELENET SECURITIES PLTD NA NA NA 17/BVENGAL RAO NAGARVENGAL RAO NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 IN30102220240160 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend21.60 12-SEP-2029 AABCT4876D No No FY-7
BELDE SRINIVAS B SOMAIAH H NO 26C VENGALRAO NAGAR COLONYS R NAGARHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 00001606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4.00 12-SEP-2029 No No FY-7
A C MVATSAL MAHADEVA SASTRY AMARAVADI 3-2-166/B/A  PLOT NO. 40HYDERGUDABAHADURPURHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500048 1203840000260971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4.00 12-SEP-2029 AGSPA9279P No No FY-7
PADMAJA KASUKURTHY VENKATESWARA RAO KOLLI PLOT NO 101/1 OLD POST OFFICESHAPUR NAGARJEEDIMETLAHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500055 1204340000015306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 12-SEP-2029 AGZPK9092R No No FY-7
SUKHDEV KUMAR DHOTE NATHYAJI DHOTE H NO 30-265/25/1/11 PLOT NO 11VENKATESWARA NR COLONY NEARSAMATHA NAGAR SAINATHAPURAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500056 1203320000678312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.00 12-SEP-2029 AHHPD6133H No No FY-7
PRABHAKAR PULIPATI RAMALINGAM PULIPATI H.NO-17-2-580/13MADANNA PETHYDERABAD,MADANNA PETHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500059 1301440004278781 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400.00 12-SEP-2029 AHIPP2336H No No FY-7
P RAVINDRA VARMA BANGARRAJU PENMATCHA FLAT 304 SHARADHA NILAYAMOPP GUNTUR VIKAS JR COLLEGENIZAMPET RD KUKATPALLYHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500072 IN30302854465652 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 12-SEP-2029 APDPP3431Q No No FY-7
RAVINDRABABU PARUCHURI SURYAPRAKASHA RAO PARUCHURI H NO 8-15NEAR PETROL BUNKCHARLAKHAMMAMINDIA Telangana 507133 1204340000076919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 12-SEP-2029 BDFPP5595Q No No FY-7
LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAOSOMARAJU HANUMANTHA RAO H NO 1-210S H R STREETSATHUPALLYKHAMMAM (DISTRICT)INDIA Telangana 507303 1203690000005684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 12-SEP-2029 AEWPN1134N No No FY-7
SHAIK MASTHAN SAHEB LATE S RAHAMTHUMIAH D NO 20/375MASTHAN VALLI STREETCUDDAPPAHA PINDIA Andhra Pradesh 516001 IN30061010088683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.00 12-SEP-2029 ANGPS2229E No No FY-7
MANEPALLI SEETARAMANJANEYULU VENKATESWARA RAO MANEPALLI HOUSE NO 4-228CHAGANTIPADUTHOTLAVALLURUKRISHNA DISTINDIA Andhra Pradesh 521163 IN30232411111466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 BLPPM2548N No No FY-7
JANAKI DEVI TEKI ABBAI VEMALA W O RAMARAO MIG 9 A P H BCOLONY NEAR ZILLA PARISATHSRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM ANDHRASRIKAKULAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh 532001 1208870009724522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4.00 12-SEP-2029 AWPPT5898L No No FY-7
PONNUSAMY RAJAN PONNUSAMY A4/27 BHEL TOWNSHIPKAILASAPURAMTHIRUVERUMBURTRICHYINDIA Tamil Nadu 620014 IN30136410235316 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 12-SEP-2029 AACPR6360G No No FY-7
SUMA ALEX DESASIA PUSHPALAYAMPAIPPAD PO NALUKODICHANGANACHERRYINDIA Kerala 686548 1204470003920306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.00 12-SEP-2029 CAOPS4395G No No FY-7
RAJ KUMARI DAMANI MADAN GOPAL DAGA 106 NARKELDANGA MAIN ROADKMCKOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIAINDIA West Bengal 700054 IN30226914656386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 ADJPD4077E No No FY-7
SIMRIT NAIN SATINDER SINGH NAIN RUNGAGORA TEA ESTATEP.O BADLIPARDISTT-GOLAGHAT (ASSAM)INDIA Assam 785611 IN30267932947354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 12-SEP-2029 ABJPN6478K No No FY-7
SHANTANU CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 253DDA FLATSPOCKET A 4 KALKA JI EXTNNEW DELHIINDIA Delhi 110019 IN30290242147266 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 04-DEC-2029 AELPC7048H No No FY-7
SAURAV DADHWAL NA NA NA Village Lower Chalet Post OffiWard No.6UNAINDIA Himachal Pradesh 177204 1208160035153811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend27.00 04-DEC-2029 CTBPD3453Q No No FY-7
SANJAY SOOD JEEWAN LAL SOOD A-15MALVIYA NAGARGURUDWARA AISHBAGHLUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh 226004 1206380000455819 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3.00 04-DEC-2029 ANHPS7334P No No FY-7
LATA BISHT DEVENDRA SINGH BISHT FAJALPUR MAHARAULA UDHAM SINGHNAGAR RUDRAPUR KICHHAUDHAM SINGH NAGARINDIA Uttar Pradesh 263153 1208250026337939 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3.00 04-DEC-2029 CKPPB7160K No No FY-7
MAHMOOD KHAN Chhote Khan 104 New Akash Wani Colony NayaKOTAINDIA Rajasthan 324001 1208880005359228 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 04-DEC-2029 ABQPK1333F No No FY-7
PRAKASH KUMAR SUTHAR VAGTARAM SUTHAR VISHWAKARMA MANDIR AATHMNAWAASBAGRA 008JALORINDIA Rajasthan 343025 1208250001174231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 JZGPS7266J No No FY-7
SEJAL BHUPESH PATEL BHUPESHBHAI J PATEL D-9,  VIKRAM APARTMENTCO-OP HSG. SOC. LTD.AMBAWADIAHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat 380015 1204620000004023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend158.40 04-DEC-2029 ATAPP3267H No No FY-7
MANGALABEN J PATEL CHUNIBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL 24 GEETANAGAR SOCIETYPRATAPNAGAR ROADVADODARAINDIA Gujarat 390004 IN30115127697773 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000.00 04-DEC-2029 ANLPP1901H No No FY-7
VIDYA PATIL GANESH PATIL B/32 YOGPRABHA SOC GOVIND NAGARSODAWALA LANEBORIVALI WESTMUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400092 IN30051312649550 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 04-DEC-2029 AOMPP0687C No No FY-7
EXPERTSOURCE GLOBAL SERVICES NA NA NA UNIT NO 102 1ST FLOOR DEEKAY TPLOT NO C-99 TTC INDUSTRIAL ARMIDC TURBHE NAVI MUMBAINAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra 400705 1208160096728110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1120.50 04-DEC-2029 AADCE7996F No No FY-7
SURESHKUMAR B SHARMA BRAJMOHAN JWALAPRASAD SHARMA 1103 SIDDHIVINAYAK RESIDENCY PLOT N18 SECTOR 20 KHARGHAR NEAR SHIPCHOWKNAVIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra 410210 IN30021418086103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 04-DEC-2029 AEEPS3628A No No FY-7
GURDEEPSINGH NARANGSINGH MINHAS NARANGSINGH JAMALSINGH MINHAS 106 B SHRI NIVAS C H STILAK CHOWKKALYAN WESTTHANEINDIA Maharashtra 421301 IN30051313446719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend176.00 04-DEC-2029 ABPPM2667M No No FY-7
ASHVINI ASHOK CHEPE ASHOK CHANDRAKANT CHEPE AT MURARKA LAYOUT,LAHARI NAGAR BACHELAR ROAD,WARDHA, TAH WARDHA.WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra 442001 1201320000354072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 04-DEC-2029 AHKPC8359D No No FY-7
VRUSHALI JAJOO PANKAJ JAJOO BASERA ,54 RAM NAGARBEHIND L R T COLLEGEAKOLAINDIA Maharashtra 444005 IN30160410148512 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend135.00 04-DEC-2029 ADKPJ0513A No No FY-7
SUNITA CHOUHAN SHESH NARAYAN CHOUHAN 2221SUDAMA NAGARSECTOR DINDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009 IN30039413468728 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend90.00 04-DEC-2029 AFYPC0778G No No FY-7
SANGEETA JAIN MUKESH JAIN 6, M. G. ROAD,BADNAWAR,DHAR (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454660 IN30198310020765 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 04-DEC-2029 BCIPS0049A No No FY-7
SUNIL SINGH JADON ROOP SINGH JADON AMKHO PAHADIYA, SHIVAJINAGAR KAMPOO GIRDGWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001 1203320099639876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 AVGPJ3617D No No FY-7
SUSHMA NARAYAN SHAKRWAR NARAYAN SHAKRWAR HOUSE NO. 137 KIN FRONT OFPURANA POWER HOUSECHHINDWARAINDIA Madhya Pradesh 480001 1601010000099844 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125.00 04-DEC-2029 BEDPS7223B No No FY-7
GHANSHYAM SINGH BARETH KISHOR SINGH EC 1294,J P NAGAR,REWAM PINDIA Madhya Pradesh 486450 IN30226911372929 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 04-DEC-2029 AAOPB0021E No No FY-7
ASHABEN RAJENDRA MEHTA AMOLAKBHAI AJMERA H.NO:4-1-2A6,TILAK NAGAR,HYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 1202300000272379 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 04-DEC-2029 ABMPM7217J No No FY-7
MATADEEN KHANDELWAL SURAJMAL H NO 4-2-815RAMKOTE.HYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 1205450000046285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 ACIPM2901L No No FY-7
MATADEEN KHANDELWAL NA NA NA H NO 4-2-815RAMKOTEHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500001 00001584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 No No FY-7
ASHOK KUMAR BUTTY RAJAIAH BUTTY F - 22I.I.C.T. STAFF QUARTERSHABSHIGUDA , NACHARAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500007 1203150000080571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 04-DEC-2029 ACEPB5062D No No FY-7
ANURADHA ANNE VENKATA RATTAIAH NALLAPATI H NO 7-1-58/2-PH-1 BLOCK 2DIVYASHAKTHI APARTMENTSOPP LAL BUNGALOW AMEERPETHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500016 1204340000075330 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 04-DEC-2029 ADGPA3134N No No FY-7
SANTOSH KUMAR JOSHI NARAYAN RAO JOSHI H NO 1-10-292/3 DOOR NO 152STREET NO 7 BRAHMINWADIBEGUMPET HYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500016 00000812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 04-DEC-2029 VANDANAJOSHI No No FY-7
MD WAHEEDUR RAHMAN M A RSUFI H NO 1-7-458 IST FLOORMUSHEERABADHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500020 00001597 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 No No FY-7
KANKARLA RAVINDER K KISHORE H NO 1-9-19/61B6-F3, TRT COLONY, RAMNAGARHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500020 00001614 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 ASWPR0272R No No FY-7
SONALI NAVIN CHANDRASHAH NAVIN CHANDRA SHAH H NO 4 7 377 AISAMIA BAZARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500027 IN30018313580953 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 BNTPS8398J PADMANAVINCHANDRASHAH No No FY-7
MOHD ZAFARULLAH KHAN MOHD MASOOD KHAN 12.1.486/A/132KISHAN NAGARASIF NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500028 IN30163741206935 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 BUEPK4603A No No FY-7
ADLOORI OM PRAKASH ADLOORI RAMURTHY MIGH 61-62302, BHAVYAS ADITYA RESIDENCYMEHIDIPATNAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500028 1203840000364791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.00 04-DEC-2029 AJAPA6623L No No FY-7
MYNENI BABY LAKSHMI NARASIMHA BHASKARRAO PLOT NO 178ROAD NO 13 JUBILEE HILLSHYDERABAD TELANGANAINDIA Telangana 500033 IN30429578889846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 04-DEC-2029 AEQPB4145M No No FY-7
RAJESWAR RAO MYNENI NA NA NA S/O Late M Rama Rao Plot no-17HillsHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500033 1208160106542296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 04-DEC-2029 ADXPM2982K No No FY-7
TELENET SECURITIES PLTD NA NA NA 17/BVENGAL RAO NAGARVENGAL RAO NAGARHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500038 IN30102220240160 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.80 04-DEC-2029 AABCT4876D No No FY-7
A C MVATSAL MAHADEVA SASTRY AMARAVADI 3-2-166/B/A  PLOT NO. 40HYDERGUDABAHADURPURHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500048 1203840000260971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 04-DEC-2029 AGSPA9279P No No FY-7
MD ANWARUR RAHMAN N A RAHMAN H NO 1-7-458HARINAGARHYDERABADHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500048 00001605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 04-DEC-2029 No No FY-7
PADMAJA KASUKURTHY VENKATESWARA RAO KOLLI PLOT NO 101/1 OLD POST OFFICESHAPUR NAGARJEEDIMETLAHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500055 1204340000015306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200.00 04-DEC-2029 AGZPK9092R No No FY-7
SUKHDEV KUMAR DHOTE NATHYAJI DHOTE H NO 30-265/25/1/11 PLOT NO 11VENKATESWARA NR COLONY NEARSAMATHA NAGAR SAINATHAPURAMHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500056 1203320000678312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend20.00 04-DEC-2029 AHHPD6133H No No FY-7
PRABHAKAR PULIPATI RAMALINGAM PULIPATI H.NO-17-2-580/13MADANNA PETHYDERABAD,MADANNA PETHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500059 1301440004278781 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 04-DEC-2029 AHIPP2336H No No FY-7
KESARLA VASUDEVA RAO R C KVENAKTA 1-5-1137OLD MARUTHI NAGAR , KOTHAPETSAROORNAGARRANGAREDDIINDIA Telangana 500060 1203840000958819 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.00 04-DEC-2029 APUPK9340N No No FY-7
L VENKAT RAJULU SATTAIAH LADISHETTY 20-2-135/2PURANAPULHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500064 1203840000696607 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 ACIPL1920C No No FY-7
ARVIND KUMAR ANEGONDI ANANTHA PADMANABHA RAO 12 2 417/46/22MEHDIPATNAMSHARADANAGAR COLONYHYDERABAD TELANGANAINDIA Telangana 500067 IN30429572866043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1132.00 04-DEC-2029 AEJPA8710L No No FY-7
P RAVINDRA VARMA BANGARRAJU PENMATCHA FLAT 304 SHARADHA NILAYAMOPP GUNTUR VIKAS JR COLLEGENIZAMPET RD KUKATPALLYHYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500072 IN30302854465652 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 04-DEC-2029 APDPP3431Q No No FY-7
SUBBA RAJU DANDU DANDU SURYANARAYNA RAJU SO DANDU SURYANARAYANA RAJU7748202VISWANADHA RESIDENCYSAINIKUNJNEAR TURBO MACHINERYBACHUPAKV RANGAREDDY TELANGANAINDIA Telangana 500090 IN30429570456727 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1536.00 04-DEC-2029 AKLPD9729Q No No FY-7
SHAIK MASTHAN SAHEB LATE S RAHAMTHUMIAH D NO 20/375MASTHAN VALLI STREETCUDDAPPAHA PINDIA Andhra Pradesh 516001 IN30061010088683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend13.00 04-DEC-2029 ANGPS2229E No No FY-7
KONERU VISWA PRASAD NARASIMHA RAO PLOT NO-4,VIJAYA GANESH APARTMENT,KANCHU KOTA STREET,VIJAYAWADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh 520008 IN30039412150622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 04-DEC-2029 ACRPK5094M No No FY-7
JANAKI DEVI TEKI ABBAI VEMALA W O RAMARAO MIG 9 A P H BCOLONY NEAR ZILLA PARISATHSRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM ANDHRASRIKAKULAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh 532001 1208870009724522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 04-DEC-2029 AWPPT5898L No No FY-7
B SATISH RAO BANTWAL SOMANATHRAO SUKHA SADHANAM F NO.6DOOR NO.2 LALITHA NAGARI STREET PAPANASAM SIVANSALAISANTHOME CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu 600004 1202890000398496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 04-DEC-2029 ABKPS2480D No No FY-7
PONNUSAMY RAJAN PONNUSAMY A4/27 BHEL TOWNSHIPKAILASAPURAMTHIRUVERUMBURTRICHYINDIA Tamil Nadu 620014 IN30136410235316 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 04-DEC-2029 AACPR6360G No No FY-7
SUMA ALEX DESASIA PUSHPALAYAMPAIPPAD PO NALUKODICHANGANACHERRYINDIA Kerala 686548 1204470003920306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.00 04-DEC-2029 CAOPS4395G No No FY-7
CHARUDETHAN D DETHAN VASU 544, PRASANTH NAGARMEDICAL COLLEGE P OTRIVANDRUMINDIA Kerala 695011 IN30163740878405 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 04-DEC-2029 AILPC4683Q No No FY-7
ARUNA MOHTA RAMDIN DAGA 11/3 K OLD BALLYGUNGE2ND LANEBALLYGUNGE CIRCUS AVENUEKOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIAINDIA West Bengal 700019 IN30226990092127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2.00 04-DEC-2029 AEXPM4181R No No FY-7
SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWALHUF NA NA NA 928/2/N, BANKIM NAGARSARKAR PARA 2nd MILESILIGURIINDIA West Bengal 734401 1201910100409670 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend0.90 04-DEC-2029 AAHHS3461A No No FY-7
SIMRIT NAIN SATINDER SINGH NAIN RUNGAGORA TEA ESTATEP.O BADLIPARDISTT-GOLAGHAT (ASSAM)INDIA Assam 785611 IN30267932947354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.00 04-DEC-2029 ABJPN6478K No No FY-7


